Page 1 of 1
mC RE-BID#: 5352

woémm:m m_,mmm State University

PLANS BY: Technicon Design Group, Inc.

BIDS CPENED AND PROJECT: Harshman Tuckpointing Phase HI - Re-Bid

READ BY: Beth Nagel. Assistant Director of Purchasing BIiD TABULATION - Purchasing Department
— PUBLISHED: General Contract $300,000.00
BID TABULATED BY:< “ramsc h-__ Netsere  UDe AR $ 300,000.00
7 OPENING DATE & TIME: 4/14/09 at 3 p.m.
Description K e fubﬁ NTING G EnERpL. Resreeamad| TRz CrrRorbELL - Casied (AR Sen RN RESTCE. ] bt conleT serd
Addendum #1 & 2 v " e o v v
Bond v 3 e o v v
Drug Free Workplace v e e e L
ltem #1 - General Trades Contract (Lead) P sRE
A. Unit Price for 7,500 sq. feet e F L F (o 5O * & 50 F e DV £ 1%
A.1 Total Unit Price $ 192 o244 e % 59972 on | FF & (o, ] B & L1 Lo B oo & =9 1o
B. General Trades Base Bid # 1 9Z, ond.o0 $ ]G, GG & 2 7T AT el R R e A L0080

C. Total of Base & Total Unit Prices {A1 + B) 3197 cra.00 * Al i e w =R e g Wee I T S I o] (e e o

ZEE ] P Ea o |

(\uonic, 2 Feg |

This public opening and reading of bids is for informationat purposes only and is net to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted. Ohio
Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of Contract for Construction, p. IB-11




